Automatic Horizontal Pouch Making and Packing Machine
SHS-110/130/180
Brief Introduction:
This horizontal type pouch making and packing machine is with function of pouch forming, filling
and sealing.
It makes 3-side seal flat pouch, 4-side seal flat pouch. And the 180 model is ok to make twin-link
pouch, 210 and 240 model is ok to make stand up pouch, zipper pouch.
The machine is with excellent performance features and fitted with advanced technology and
mechanics, which guarantee perfect function of pouch sealing, the finished pouch looks nice.
Equip with different filling system, it is ok for packing various types of products such as granule,
powder, liquid, cream etc for foodstuff, cosmetic and chemical industries.
Parameter:
SHS Series
SHS-110 SHS-130 SHS-180
Horizontal Packaging Machine
Packing Pouch Type 3 side seal，4 side seal
3 side seal，4 side
seal, Twin-link
Parameter Packing Material Laminated Film
  Min Pouch Size 50mm*50mm 60mm*80mm 60mm*80mm
  Max Pouch Size 110mm*130mm 140mm*180mm 180mm*225mm
  Max Volume 60ml 160ml 400ml
  Speed Capacity 30-50ppm 30-50ppm 50-80ppm
  Filling Station 1 1 2
Machine Standard Date Printing, Outlet Conveyor
Function Optional No-bag-no-fill, Aseptic Packing, Antistatic, CIP, Anti-dropping Filling
Working Power
3.5KW 3.5KW 4.5KW
Conditions Consumption
  Air
100NL/Min 100NL/Min 200NL/Min
  Consumption
  Environment
-10℃-+55℃
  Temperature
  Relative
Below 85% (Non-condensation)
  Humidity
  Voltage AC380V50Hz or 220V/60HZ, 3 Phase
Equipment Dimension
22000*950*1400mm 2850*940*1400mm 3900*970*1450mm
Parameter (L*W*H)
  Weight 600KG 800KG 1200KG